FLOW & PRESSURE SENSOR
MFP01 / 02 series
Feature
● Flow and pressure 4 digit, 7 segment dual LCD display.
● 8 digit accumulated flow rate display.
● Real-time monitoring.
● RS485 Modbus control.
(Continued)

6
FLOW & PRESSURE SENSOR
MFP01 / 02 Order example
Output 2 Indicator
Output 1 Indicator
Analog Signal Indicator
Pressure symbol
Pressure display
Pressure Unit
Display Section
Flow Unit
Display Section
Flow Symbol
Analog Signal Indicator
Output 1 Indicator
Output 2 Indicator
Flow Display
8.8.8.8 8.8.8.8
kgf/cm3 bar psi kPa  Pulse l 3/min mL3/min
Ag OUT1 OUT2           Ag OUT1 OUT2
MFP02  –  501  –  010  –  F7C
Order example
1
1 2 3 4
2 3 4
MODEL FLOW RATE RANGE OUTPUT METHOD PORT SIZE
MFP01
005: 500 (ml/min)
010: 1000 (ml/min)
050: 5 (l/min)
100: 10 (l/min)
500: 50 (l/min)
010: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
011: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
02  : 2 NPN output + RS485
030: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
031: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
04  : 2 PNP output + RS485
R6: ø6 mm
F1C: Rc1/8”, with internal threads
101: 100 (l/min)
201: 200 (l/min)
R8: ø8 mm
F4C: Rc1/4”, with internal threads
MFP02
501: 500 (l/min)
102: 1000 (l/min)
F7C: Rc1/2"
F9C: G1/2"
202: 2000 (l/min) F10C: Rc3/4"
F12C: G3/4"
MP  –  A27
Mounting accessories
Body description
Name and functions of individual parts
Panel description
A27 A28
1
1 2
2
MODEL OPTION PARTS
MFP01
A26: Mounting bracket
B4: Panel adapter
C4: Panel adapter + Front protective lid
MFP02 A27: Mounting bracket, for 501, 102
A28: Mounting bracket, for 202
A26
C4
B4
Body description
Connector
Setting button
3 color LCD display Button
Piping Port (IN side)
Piping Port (OUT side)